CLINIC SCHEDULE
*

Main Room
9:00AM  WELCOME SESSION
9:20 AM U OF MN BASEBALL HOT STOVE

UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA BASEBALL COACHES

CAGE TO GAME

EFFECTIVE HITTING DRILLS AND TRAINING
DAVE HIEB, UNIVERSITY OF NORTHWESTERN

PITCHING TO WIN

ESSENTIALS OF THE HIGH LEVEL PITCHER
ERIC FISCHER, BROWER BASEBALL

LEADERSHIP SEMINAR

JOSH LEVINE, FORTIS ACADEMY

MOLDING EFFECTIVE CATCHERS

DRILLS AND TRAINING THAT GET RESULTS
MIKE O'BRIEN, EDEN PRAIRIE LEGION

SPEED AND SACRIFICE

THE ART OF BUNTING AND BASERUNNING
MIKE PARKER, STILLWATER AREA HIGH SCHOOL

THE BIG PICTURE

WINNING SHOULD NOT BE YOUR PRIORITY
ROB WASSENAAR, SOUTHWEST CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

10:10 AM

11:00 AM

12:45PM
140 PM

2:40 PM

3:30 PM

EMAIL NMENDONCA@MBL.BZ FOR MORE INFO

NIE

5 LE 2
DIAMONDHEAD EDUCATION
CENTER
BURNSVILLE

Piuxiliar';( Room

NEW TO PITCHING

WHAT TO TEACH, AND WHAT NOT TO TEACH
ERIC FISCHER, BROWER BASEBALL

PREPARING THE PLAN

HOW TO BUILD PRACTICE STRUCTURE
DAVE HIEB, UNIVERSITY OF NORTHWESTERN

TRANSFORMATIONAL COACHING

DR.TROY URDAHL, ST. ANTHONY-NEW BRIGHTON SCHOOL DISTRICT

INFIELD 101

BUILDING BLOCKS FOR A CRITICAL PART OF YOUTH BASEBALL
MIKE WEISS, STILLWATER AREA HIGH SCHOOL

YOU GOT A GOOD CATCHER?

HOW TO DEVELOP YOUR MOST IMPORTANT POSITION PLAYER
MIKE O'BRIEN, EDEN PRAIRIE LEGION

BEHIND THE MASK

PERSPECTIVE OF AN UMPIRE

1070 AM

1:00 AM

12:45PM

1:40 PM
2:40 PM

3:30PM



